Lincoln Middle School Honor Roll
Students

March 26 2019 10:10 AM

Student Name Last-First-Middle Grade
Alwardt, Lincoln Hunter 06
Anderson, Michael Thomas 06
Appleby, Paris Renae 06
Arth, Atticus A. 06
Ashwill, Max Lee 06
Aumend, Conner Ashleigh 06
Bannister, Gabriella Da 06
Barton, Karli Rae 06
Bash, Madeline Grace 06
Beeler, Gavin Jayce 06
Bench, Jack Layne 06
Benjankar, Shrawan Man 06
Bert, Aaliyah Rose 06
Bigtas, Ryan Allan 06
Bollinger, Keaton Ling 06
Boyd, Sara Elizabeth 06
Braun, Michael Andrew 06
Breden, Liam Riley 06
Brown, Andrew Charles 06
Bull, Madelyn Ann 06
Carr, Audrey Louise 06
Carruthers, Sophia Catalina 06
Chiarodo, Joseph Eric 06
Cohn, Zachary Craig 06

Cook, Samuel Morrison 06



Corngjo, Kalia Jade 06

Darabi, Ryan 06
Depper, Paige Mareigh 06
Donahue, Kayleigh Grace Ann 06
Dudley, Tyler Robert 06
Dykes, Landon Berry 06
Elsas, LilaWren 06
Epenesa, losefatu Bernard Joseph 06
Evans, Ethan Cameron 06
Fairburn, Brayden Christian Michael 06
Followell, Adalynn Marie 06
Geno, Jack Andrew 06
Giles, Emeree Ann 06
Gilmor, Elias Anthony 06
Glisson, Ella Grace 06
Goebdl, Lucy Christina 06
Gogue, Zachariah Michadl 06
Grave, Lillian Elizabeth 06
Grayer, Taeyia Shirley 06
Gusewelle, Laura Jean 06
Hagedorn, Emily Jane 06
Hamad, Majd Abdulatif 06
Harmon, Landon Rollins 06
Harper, Noah Adam 06
Harriss, Julia Claire 06
Henson, Sean Gregory 06
Hicks, Hunter Ryan 06
Hohlt, Addison Claire 06
Holland, Thomas Furman 06
Holmes, Mason Dean 06
Horta, Alexis Erica Zel 06
House, Jackson Presley 06
Huffman, Samantha Avery 06
Hutton, Emmy Laine Rose 06
Jennings, Allison Ann 06

Johnson, Kaela Junae 06



Jones, Abygail Shelden
Jones, Charli Ahna

Jones, Claire Louise
Kalish, Maxwell Alexander
Karlas, OliviaPaige

Keen, Eva Elizabeth
Keller, Addison Reese
Kerpan, Annaliese Natalya
Kitchen, Samuel Joseph
Klopfer, Eva Elizabeth
Knecht, Ethan Wyatt
Kolakowski, Madison Noelle
Krebs, Lucas | saac

Lacy, Alexander George
Lalor, Haley Sophia

Lane, Zachary Robert
Lankford, Gavin Maxwell
Lautz, OliviaMaren

Lewis, Mason Samuel
Listner, Jameson Daniel

L obbig, Dana Carol

L oethen, Samantha Anne

L ogan, Cameryn

Logan, Layne Reilly
Ludwig, Katelyn Nicole
Lynch, Sophia LouAnn
Maguire, Ashlinn Renee
Mandorca, Nicholas Drew
Martens, Claire Elise
Mayes, Ava Gabrielle
McElwain, Lelah Stephney
McKenney, Samantha Moreni
McMillian, Parker Robert
Mendoza Maldonado, Jonaten
Metter, Aron Robert
Miller, Emma Ruth
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Miller, Gavin Mason 06

Mink, Blake Alexander 06
Mohsen, Maya 06
Moore, Anna Kathleen 06
Moseley, Maggie Joy 06
Motley, Annalrene 06
Mouldon, Lydia Caroline 06
Parker-Miller, Londyn Eileen 06
Patrick, Samantha Brooke 06
Pender, Jackson Lane 06
Porter, Ashlyn Genevieve 06
Porter, Logan Allen 06
Powell, Tyler David 06
Poynter, Evan Jacob 06
Quaizar, Mariam Huzaifa 06
Regna, Elise Marie 06
Richie, Lora Rowan 06
Romano, Reigha Faith 06
Rosenberger, Whitney Marie 06
Rotter, Adam Charles 06
Rutledge, Josephine Maya 06
Samson, Braden Raymond 06
Schacht, Kameron Michael 06
Schaefer, Jacob Daniel 06
Schag, Gunnar Holt 06
Schlarman, Dean Michael 06
Schleeper, Cameron Jack 06
Schmidt, Alex Christopher 06
Schnefke, Evan Matthew 06
Slater, Laura Elizabeth 06
Smith, Camden Matthew 06
Smith, Nicholas Thomas 06

Soto, Syra Mae Kealohapau'ole 06
Spaulding, Purdane Amber Leanne 06
Stacy, Mitchell Evan 06
Stein, Leo Bernard 06



Steinkuehler, Riley David
Stephenson, Caleb Aaron
Struble, Lydia Coleen
Sullivan, Grace Kateri
Summers, BellaMarie
Sutherland, Drew Eugene
Swank, Micah Vaughn
Taylor, Maya Li

Tiwari, Devashish Dutta
Underwood, Cullen Allyn
Vivian, Henry Richard
Volz, Hayden David
Walker, AvalLynn
Wallis, Brayden Carter
Walsh, Colin Thomas
Waltenberger, Maxwell Joseph
Ward, Jackson David
Watters, Rhianna Lynn
Weaver, Jackson Andrew
Webb, Raegan Leigh
West, Alissa Nicole
Wickenhauser, Benjamin Alan
Willenborg, Allison Mary
Williams, Jacob Wade
Williams, Kacey Rel
Williams, Kayleigh Marie
Wittkamp, Alyssa Nicole
Wolf, Hannah Elizabeth
Worthen, Erick Michael
Ziobro, Madeline Rose
Zurliene, Quinn Michael

Alwardt, Chase Leonard
Angle, Andrew Christopher

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

07
07



Angle, Morgan Clara
Arana, Charlotte Lee
Archer, Brynna Rae

Arico, Brynn Addison
Arzola, Melanie

Becker, Hope Christine
Bielicke, Morgan Ann
Blythe, Brooke Alyssa Anne
Bock, Samantha Marie
Bohlman, Broderick Harrison
Bohnenstiehl, Ava Penelope
Bollman, Carter Steven
Bramstedt, Frederick Karl
Brickman, Blye Owen
Budwell, Austin Chase
Burk, Elise Taylor

Byron, Andrew George
Cecil, Lucas Jeremy
Chrenka, Chase Mae
Cobb-Gulledge, Graham LaRue
Cooper, Kaylah JoAnn
Davis, Sara Margaret

Davis, Sydney Leigh
DeConcini, Leah Avery
DeMare, Joseph Wilson
Demirer, Eda Naz

Deweese, Tess | sabel
Dickson JR, Ledlie Vernall
Dmochowski, Sydney Paige
Dockery, Anderson Chase
Dustmann, Shane Alan
Dyckman, Whitney Olivia
Ehlers, Paige Lizabeth
Eldridge, Sidnee Rae
Ellinas, Efthalia

Fanning, Ella Grace

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07



Flannery, Kelley Ann 07

Frame, Christian Parker 07
Gaughan, Georgia Kathleen 07
Ge, Alexander Y ao 07
Goclan, Konnor Joseph 07
Gouy, Sara Kathryn 07
Greco, Dayton James 07
Gude-Pratt, Betty 07
Halford, Nolan Edward Michael 07
Harvey, Blake Christopher 07
Hawk, Elijah Matthew 07
Hebenstreit, Shayla Snell 07
Helderscheid, Jessica Nicole 07
Hendricks, Adaline Elizabeth 07
Henson, Landon Taylor 07
Henson, Nicholas Lee 07
Hildebrand, Macy |sabel 07
Hill, AnnaMarie 07
Hoenig, Kalyn Nicole 07
Holobaugh, Sophia Renee 07
Horsfall, Belle Marie 07
House, Samuel Tyler 07
Huang, Houye 07
Hulme, Colton James 07
lvashyn, Brian 07
Jennings, Rain Christian 07
Johnson, EllaMalynn 07
Jones, Delaney Kay 07
Jones, Gabrielle Elizabeth 07
Kalb, Megan Kay 07
Kimmey, Ryan James 07
Kirkpatrick, Grace Marie 07
Klaus, Kirstin LeeAnn 07
Knobeloch, Megan Taylor 07
Koons, Eliana Lidet Rae 07

Krampf, Kristen Joann 07



Kusmierczak, Audrey Elizabeth 07

Lane, Jillian Louise 07
Lang, Erin Elizabeth 07
Lawrence, Emily Grace 07
Lewis, Tayte Michael 07
Loyd, Madeline Elizabeth 07
Manning, Zeke Edward 07
McClain, Lily Rose 07
McCormick, Evan Kenneth Chul Soo 07
McGinnis, Colin Bove 07
McLean, Liam Matthew 07
McRae, Duncan Oran 07
Meyer, Christopher Allen 07
Miller, KyraWalker 07
Miller, Max Norton 07
Mills, Allison Kay 07
Milton, Caden Anne 07
Moore, Colleen Meadow 07
Moss, Brett Jacob 07
Nelson, Daniel Scott 07
O'Brien, Cassidy Ann 07
Onwiler, Haley Ann 07
Paracha, Natasha Arif 07
Patel, Mahedi Pritesh 07
Patrick, Emma Kathleen 07
Perham, Maximillian Taeyang 07
Pohl, Audrey Elizabeth 07
Pollock, Emily Lin 07
Proctor, Ella Catherine 07
Rankin, SophiaZella 07
Reaka, Cameron Kay 07
Reed, Alexander Michael 07
Rice, Thomas Ethan 07
Rives, Carter Warren 07
Roseman, Claire Elizabeth 07

Schlueter, Hunter Joseph 07



Schrimpf, Emma Margaret
Schwalb, Jack Ryan
Sharp, Ulla Jane

Shaw, Avery Marie
Shelton, Symphony Olivia
Sheppard, Evan David
Sheryr, Sonia

Skiff, Richard Edward
Slemer, Shawn Allen
Smith, Abigayle

Sprinkle, Andrew Jonathan
Stone, Wesley Thomas
Suhre, Savannah Leigh
Summers, Graham Q
Thomas, Magdalyn Lois
Tossey, Elizabeth Keryn
Turner, Cooper James
Van Ryswyk, Dane Oliver
Vetter, Kai Michaedl

Viox, Joseph Matthew
Vorachek, Hannah Hunter-Lynn
Voss, Katherine Marie
Walker, Harmony Christina
Waple, Matthew Ryan
Warner, Case Edward
Watson, Sloan Marie
Weems, Katharine Nicole
Wernex, Olivia Catherine
Wilfong JR, Scott Michael
Wilhelm, Evan J
Williams, Walter Zachary
Wilson, Alexander Mark
Winkler, Corinna Michael
Wylie, Jackson Richard
Zawitkowski, Jesse A

Abbas, Mohammad Kumail
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Amer, Mariam Islam 08

Archambault, Maud Catherine 08
Arth, IsabellaMarie 08
Arzola, Tiara 08
Ayres, Jayce Amber 08
Baca, Olivia Murayama 08
Barker, Kain Titus 08
Bikfasy, Lauren Breanne 08
Boyd, Hailey Nicole 08
Boyd, Zoie Jonae 08
Boyen, Mackenzie Mae 08
Broeker, Chelsea Lee 08
Brown, Abigail Jean 08
Budwell, Livia Jewell 08
Burroughs, Abigail Nye 08
Chaidez, Hector Dani€l 08
Chaidez, Victor Migue 08
Claypool, Cooper Ledlie 08
Coffey, Ryan William 08
Cole, Benjamin Andrew 08
Conrey, Max Warren 08
Cook, EllaMarie 08
Daly, Joshua Charles 08
Darr, Ellery Bethanne 08
Deck, Madison Sara 08
DeConcini, Luke Philip 08
Denson, Kate Taylor 08
DeWald, Madison Leigh 08
Diaz, LiliannaMacielle 08
Engeman, Travis John 08
Fairburn, Miranda Claire 08
Fitzgerald, Jane Elizabeth 08
Forinash, Kindell Mae 08
Fosse, Maranda Ling 08
Frick, Taylor William Harris 08

Friedel, Katelyn M 08



Geggus, Logan Aaron
Gonzalez, lvanna

Gruben, Owen Weber

Haar, Samantha Mary
Haire, Thomas Savoy
Harriss, Ryan Andrew
Henderson, Evan Khamar
Hendrickson, Andrew Burke
Henke, OliviaNoelle Eunah
Hileman, Ava Sione
Holder, Jake Andrew
Holder, Jena Nicole
Holland, William Christopher
Hollis, Nathan James
Hoven, Lucas Ryan
Hustedt, Kayla Marie
Jackson, Ava E

Jacoby, Tanner Wayne
Jenkins, Dallas Nicole
Jennings, Kayden Michael
Jones, Janee Marie

Jubelt JR, Bryan Richard
Kaur, Jasleen Preet

Keen, SylviaElena
Kennedy, Jean Marie
Kerpan, Dominik Xavier
Knoyle, Riley Marie
Koons, Chloe |sabel
Koshinski, Ashley Brianne
Krebs-Carr, Annisyn Jai
Kuchta, Scarlett Claire
Laraby, Alexis Dakotah
Lintker, Tyler Andrew

L oethen, Katherine Michelle
Long, Ava Rose

L ooper, Carson Glenn
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Marks, Luke Quinn
Marshall, Kaila Grace

Massey, Miles Joseph

McDaniel, Brighton Hadleigh

McGinnis, Dillon Bove
McOlgan, Alissa Rene
Mercado, Monserad
Miller, Connor Harrison
Mollett, Taylor Marie
Moore, Kyle Robert
Morningstar, Kaitlyn Ann
Nagvi, Syeda Noor Imam
Noll, Reese Katelyn
O'Day, Isabelle Cleveland
O'Ddl, MakailaElyse
Ostrowski, Madelyn Leigh
Parker, Zoe Linn

Patel, Saloni Arvind
Pelekanos, Andreas Harry
Picarella, Gianni Lee
Powell, Heather Lynn
Ramsey, Grace Marilyn
Rana, Eman Sarah

Richie JR, Joshua Alexander
Ross, AllyssaMarie
Rotter, Benjamin William
Ruklic, Anthony William
Rutledge, Cooper Elizabeth
Sanders, Chance Edward
Scherer, Carlie Cianna
Schleeper, Kaden Michael
Seemiller, Aidan Joseph
Shaffer, Troy Joseph
Smith, EllaLyn

Snyder, Desirae Nicole
Staley, Samantha Nicole
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Steffen, Tyler Jack
Stump, Jonathan Daaron
Thayn, AmeliaBelle
Thornsberry, Calli Marie
Tichenor, Sam James
Tyrrell, Evelyn Claire
Vander Velde, Ava Pender
Vardanyan, David Karen
Viehman, Morgan Riley
Vucich, Peyton Michelle
Waltenberger, AvaKaye
Walters, Madison Gale
Warren, Brooke Renae
Weaver, Carsyn Marie
Weller, Emerson Rellly
Wesley, Allison Rebecca
West, Trystn Shay
Whisenand, Hunter Stephen
Wolf, Isaiah Henry

Y oung, Brooke Elise
Zahn, Grace Ann
Zawitkowski, Jonathan A
Zéeller, Audrey Opadl
Zéeller, Ellen Ruby
Ziobro, Benjamin Robert
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